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Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Please feel free to contact our Legal Specialists.

Indra Allen

Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
indra.allen@pwc.com

Danar Sunartoputra

Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
danar.sunartoputra@pwc.com

Adi Pratikto

Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
adi.pratikto@pwc.com

Fifiek Mulyana

Junior Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
fifiek.mulyana@pwc.com

Indra Natakusuma

Junior Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
indra.natakusuma@pwc.com

Puji Atma

Junior Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
puji.atma@pwc.com

Dimas Bimo

Junior Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
dimas.bimo@pwc.com

Agnes Wardhana

Junior Partner

PwC Legal Indonesia
agnes.wardhana@pwc.com

Narindra Krisnamurti

Senior Manager

PwC Legal Indonesia
narindra.krisnamurti@pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

m PwC Indonesia

@PwC_Indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the
subject line, or send an email to id_contactus@pwc.com.

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared for general guidance on matters of interest only
and does not constitute professional advice. You should not act upon the information contained in
this publication without obtaining specific professional advice. No representation or warranty
(express or implied) is given as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this
publication, and, to the extent permitted by law, PwC Legal Indonesia, its members, employees and
agents do not accept or assume any liability, responsibility or duty of care for any consequences of
you or anyone else acting, or refraining to act, in reliance on the information contained in this
publication or for any decision based on it.

The documents, or information obtained from PwC, must not be made available or copied, in whole
or in part, to any other persons/parties without our prior written permission which we may, at our
discretion, grant, withhold or grant subject to conditions (including conditions as to legal
responsibility or absence thereof).

© 2025 PwC Legal Indonesia. All rights reserved.
PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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